
S E T  M E N U
$ 1 7 0

Brioche, butter

Persimmon, lime, crème fraîche

Crumpet, cod roe, dill

Audrey’s Vacherin, rhubarb, apple, ginger

Petits fours and chocolate

Pasta, mushroom, truffle, parmesan

Dory, kohlrabi, orange, caviar

Salt grass lamb, celeriac, rosemary, saltbush

Gougère, Vegemite, Comté
Kingfish, avocado, nori

S u p p l e m e n t s

Kangaroo, tuna, radish, tendon   15
MBS 9+ Wagyu, artichoke, red wine, wild fennel   35

Artisan cheese selection, condiments, lavosh   18 / 38



V E G E T A R I A N  S E T  M E N U
$ 1 5 0

Brioche, butter

Persimmon, lime, crème fraîche

Crumpet, crème fraîche, dill

Audrey’s Vacherin, rhubarb, apple, ginger

Petits fours and chocolate

Pasta, mushroom, truffle, parmesan

Kohlrabi, xo, finger lime, sorrel

Celeriac, wild fennel, Tête de Moine

Gougère, Vegemite, Comté

Tomato, avocado, nori



A  L A  C A R T E

Aquatir premium caviar Bump 10g tin 28g tin

150

21 150
190
280

Brioche, butter
Appellation oyster, red wine, shallot
Crumpet, cod roe, dill
Iberico Jamon
Mount Zero olives

28
10

8
8

12

75
90

12
14

Kangaroo, tuna, radish, tendon

Handmade pasta, mushroom, pinenut, parmesan
Fraiser Island spanner crab, uni, white soy, chawanmushi
Squid, xo, finger lime, sorrel

36
34
38
36

Dory, kohlrabi, orange, caviar

MBS 9+ Wagyu, artichoke, red wine, wild fennel
Salt grass lamb, celeriac, rosemary, saltbush
Ōra king salmon, Mount Martha mussel, broccoli, wild rice

52
58
52
79

Coral lettuce, radish, shallot, soft herbs
Hawkes farm Kipflers, rosemary, garlic 15

15

1 0 %  s u r c h a r g e  a p p l i e s  o n  S u n d a y s
1 5 %  s u r c h a r g e  a p p l i e s  o n  p u b l i c  h o l i d a y s

Audrey’s Vacherin, rhubarb, apple, ginger

Artisan cheese selection, condiments, lavosh
Petits fours and chocolate
Madeleines, brown butter, Davidson plum, tonka bean

25
25
12

18 / 38


